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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 52 7 Steinbrecher Marianne16 61 12 Kimura Saori

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

58 117 Total Team
15 32 7 Steinbrecher Marianne
15 30 9 Pereira Natalia
10 15 1 Claudino Fabiana
16 53 Total Team
7 14 6 Menezes Thaisa
2 11 13 Castro Sheilla
2 11 1 Claudino Fabiana
4 89 Total Team
2 17 7 Steinbrecher Marianne
1 18 3 Lins Danielle
1 9 9 Pereira Natalia

12 Total Team
90 259 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 141 Total Team
15 41 12 Kimura Saori
9 32 1 Kurihara Megumi
7 11 4 Inoue Kaori
2 25 Total Team
2 4 4 Inoue Kaori

4 70 Total Team
1 11 11 Araki Erika
1 14 12 Kimura Saori
1 9 13 Kano Maiko

15 Total Team
69 236 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Claudino Fabiana
2 Takagui Ana Tiemi
3 Lins Danielle
5 Gattaz Caroline
6 Menezes Thaisa
7 Steinbrecher Marianne
8 Silva Adenizia
9 Pereira Natalia

10 Gonzaga Welissa
13 Castro Sheilla
14 de Oliveira FabianaL
15 Bidias Regiane

   
  
   


   
   
  
   
 

   
L L L L



12

2
1

15
18
1

17

12

Coach:
Assistant:

José Roberto Lages G
Paulo do Rego Barros

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kurihara Megumi
3 Takeshita Yoshie
4 Inoue Kaori
6 Sano YukoL
7 Okano Hiroko

10 Shoji Yuki
11 Araki Erika
12 Kimura Saori
13 Kano Maiko
14 TANIGUCHI Masami
18 Sakashita Maiko
19 Hamaguchi Kanari

   
   
  

L L L L
  
 
   
   
   


  

10
1
9

3
7

16
7
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Manabe Masayoshi
Abo Kiyoshi

Referees: SUSANA R.JATIVA (ESP) & SOON-KIL SEO (KOR)

JPN
BRA 3

1 12
25

19
25

25
15

13
25

69
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:26 0:22 0:21 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

44 2'00014.08.2009
Mokpo, Korea
Mokpo Indoor Gym

Match duration:  Start: 18:37  End: 20:14  Total: 1:37
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool H - Mopko, KOR


